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COMPETITION RESULTS

Seniors

Nr. Club Male Female Aggregate
1. Team China 2022 30 1. 61 1. 91 1.
2. TKD MARJAN 17 3. 25 2. 42 2.
3. Great Britain National Team 11 6. 20 3. 31 3.
4. Azerbaijan National Team 19 2. 4 9. 23 4.
5. TK Metalac Zagreb 14 4. 0 14. 14 5.
6. Bayerische Taekwondo Union 11 6. 2 12. 13 6.
7. Taekwondo club Galeb 6 7. 7 6. 13 7.
8. Slovenian National Team 12 5. 0 14. 12 8.
9. Tiger and Dragon 0 14. 11 4. 11 9.

10. Cs Carabinieri 11 6. 0 14. 11 9.
11. JORDAN NATIONAL TEAM 11 6. 0 14. 11 9.
12. ASD TAEKWONDO 16 0 14. 10 5. 10 10.
13. Taekwondo Club Azija 6 7. 3 10. 9 11.
14. Taekwondo savez Herceg Bosne 0 14. 6 7. 6 12.
15. Taekwondo club DIV KNIN 6 7. 0 14. 6 12.
16. TKD Center Stuttgart 6 7. 0 14. 6 12.
17. ABFT team 5 9. 1 13. 6 13.
18. Austrian National Team 0 14. 5 8. 5 14.
19. Olympic Taekwondo Den Haag 0 14. 5 8. 5 14.
20. Niger National Team 5 8. 0 14. 5 14.
21. HANSU CLUB TEAM 0 14. 4 9. 4 15.
22. Saudi Arabia (senior 2022) 3 10. 1 13. 4 15.
23. Kampfkunstschule Rovithis e.V. 0 14. 3 10. 3 16.
24. Nigeria National Team 0 14. 3 10. 3 16.
25. Orion 0 14. 3 10. 3 16.
26. Kyiv City Team 1 13. 2 11. 3 16.
27. T.C. Donau-Lech-Iller 3 10. 0 14. 3 16.
28. TK Omega 3 10. 0 14. 3 16.
29. TSV Dachau 1865 3 10. 0 14. 3 16.
30. HEBE DE MOANA (SPAIN) 0 14. 2 11. 2 17.
31. SC Gladiator 0 14. 2 11. 2 17.
32. AS MONACO 2 11. 0 14. 2 17.
33. Japan Team for 13th Slovenia Open 2022 1 13. 1 13. 2 18.
34. Centro Sportivo Esercito 2 12. 0 14. 2 18.
35. SK.Lola 2 12. 0 14. 2 18.
36. ASD HWARANG SPORTING CLUB 0 14. 1 13. 1 19.
37. ASD Torino Taekwondo Union 0 14. 1 13. 1 19.
38. Imotski 0 14. 1 13. 1 19.
39. ROU SOLVENIA OPEN 2022 TEAM 0 14. 1 13. 1 19.
40. Taekwondo Oezer 0 14. 1 13. 1 19.
41. Taekwondo Schule Söll 0 14. 1 13. 1 19.
42. Team TUSA 0 14. 1 13. 1 19.
43. Team Vienna 0 14. 1 13. 1 19.
44. TWS Innsbruck 0 14. 1 13. 1 19.
45. Alnokhba Jordan Team 2022 1 13. 0 14. 1 19.
46. ANTRANIK - LEBANON 1 13. 0 14. 1 19.
47. Gabon National Team 1 13. 0 14. 1 19.
48. Iraq National Taekwondo Team 1 13. 0 14. 1 19.
49. MTK 1 13. 0 14. 1 19.
50. Olimpic Taekwondo Verona 1 13. 0 14. 1 19.
51. Slovakia National Team 1 13. 0 14. 1 19.
52. TAEKWONDO CLUB FOX 1 13. 0 14. 1 19.
53. Taekwondo club OLIMP_MONTENEGRO 1 13. 0 14. 1 19.
54. Taekwondo Martial Arts Ingelheim 1 13. 0 14. 1 19.
55. Taekwondo Oberndorf 1 13. 0 14. 1 19.
56. Taekwondo Varol 1 13. 0 14. 1 19.
57. Taekwondo Viner Civi 1 13. 0 14. 1 19.
58. TKD JASTREB 1 13. 0 14. 1 19.
59. TKD OLYMPIC ART 1 13. 0 14. 1 19.
60. TSV Neubiberg 1 13. 0 14. 1 19.
61. TVBB Elite Berlin 1 13. 0 14. 1 19.
62. A.S. POSEIDONAS ANO TOUMPA 0 14. 0 14. 0 20.
63. ASD Centro Tkd Alessandria 0 14. 0 14. 0 20.
64. ASD Tkd Smile 0 14. 0 14. 0 20.
65. Brcko 0 14. 0 14. 0 20.
66. Budapesti Honved Sportegyesulet 0 14. 0 14. 0 20.
67. centro taekwondo di lauro 0 14. 0 14. 0 20.
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68. ESTKD STRASBOURG FRANCE 0 14. 0 14. 0 20.
69. F-158 0 14. 0 14. 0 20.
70. Gambia National Team 0 14. 0 14. 0 20.
71. KSC Leopard 0 14. 0 14. 0 20.
72. Letnjikovac 0 14. 0 14. 0 20.
73. Lipatov team 0 14. 0 14. 0 20.
74. Mali NT 0 14. 0 14. 0 20.
75. Mladost 0 14. 0 14. 0 20.
76. NRGYM TAEKWONDO AREZZO 0 14. 0 14. 0 20.
77. POLYDAMAS 0 14. 0 14. 0 20.
78. Real TKD Milano 0 14. 0 14. 0 20.
79. S.S.D. Centro Sport Torino 0 14. 0 14. 0 20.
80. San Marino National Team 0 14. 0 14. 0 20.
81. SK TKD LACEK 0 14. 0 14. 0 20.
82. Sri Lanka 0 14. 0 14. 0 20.
83. SV Raisting 0 14. 0 14. 0 20.
84. Taekwondo Academy 0 14. 0 14. 0 20.
85. Taekwondo akademija Tešanj 0 14. 0 14. 0 20.
86. Taekwondo Club Banjica 0 14. 0 14. 0 20.
87. Taekwondo club Koloseum 0 14. 0 14. 0 20.
88. Taekwondo club LAV 0 14. 0 14. 0 20.
89. Taekwondo klub Tigar Zagreb 0 14. 0 14. 0 20.
90. Taekwondo sport center 0 14. 0 14. 0 20.
91. Team Bentis 0 14. 0 14. 0 20.
92. TEAM LION KING 0 14. 0 14. 0 20.
93. Team Niederösterreich 0 14. 0 14. 0 20.
94. Team Selfoss 0 14. 0 14. 0 20.
95. Team Upper Austria 0 14. 0 14. 0 20.
96. Tirana Taekwondo 0 14. 0 14. 0 20.
97. TK DUBRAVA 0 14. 0 14. 0 20.
98. TK Novi Zagreb 0 14. 0 14. 0 20.
99. TK Olimp 0 14. 0 14. 0 20.

100. TK Prana 0 14. 0 14. 0 20.
101. TK SABAC 0 14. 0 14. 0 20.
102. TK ZADAR 0 14. 0 14. 0 20.
103. TK.Dunav Borca 0 14. 0 14. 0 20.
104. TKELIT 0 14. 0 14. 0 20.
105. ZMAJ 0 14. 0 14. 0 20.
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COMPETITION RESULTS

Juniors

Nr. Club Male Female Aggregate
1. MARJAN 11 7. 34 1. 45 1.
2. F-158 15 4. 6 8. 21 2.
3. Medvedgrad 0 17. 20 2. 20 3.
4. TUBW-Team 12 5. 7 6. 19 4.
5. Alnokhba Jordan Team 17 1. 1 16. 18 5.
6. Slovenian N.T. 16 3. 2 14. 18 6.
7. Bayerische Taekwondo Union 17 2. 0 17. 17 7.
8. Azija 6 9. 6 8. 12 8.
9. Tirana Taekwondo 11 6. 0 17. 11 9.

10. Haiti N.T. 0 17. 11 3. 11 10.
11. BANIJA PANDAS 11 7. 0 17. 11 10.
12. ASTERIKS 0 17. 10 4. 10 11.
13. TKELIT 0 17. 10 4. 10 11.
14. MTK 0 17. 9 5. 9 12.
15. Karlovac 9 8. 0 17. 9 12.
16. Viner Civi 9 8. 0 17. 9 12.
17. Solingen e.V 0 17. 6 7. 6 13.
18. Cambodia 0 17. 6 8. 6 14.
19. Olimpic 6 9. 0 17. 6 14.
20. Orion 6 9. 0 17. 6 14.
21. SC Phoenix 0 17. 5 9. 5 15.
22. Team Besa 0 17. 5 9. 5 15.
23. SVG Reichenau-Innsbruck 5 10. 0 17. 5 15.
24. ABFT team 3 12. 2 14. 5 16.
25. Kum-Gang Berlin 0 17. 4 10. 4 17.
26. ATHLISIS EFKARPIAS-GREECE 0 17. 4 11. 4 18.
27. Center Stuttgart 0 17. 4 12. 4 19.
28. Galeb 1 16. 3 13. 4 19.
29. ROU TEAM 1 16. 3 13. 4 19.
30. Metalac Zagreb 3 12. 1 16. 4 19.
31. Susedgrad Sokol 3 11. 0 17. 3 20.
32. Zaporizhiya R.T. 3 11. 0 17. 3 20.
33. Koryo Slavia 0 17. 3 13. 3 21.
34. Olympic Knin 0 17. 3 13. 3 21.
35. DJk sf lowick 3 12. 0 17. 3 21.
36. Kyiv City Team 3 12. 0 17. 3 21.
37. OLIMP_MONTENEGRO 2 14. 1 16. 3 22.
38. FOX 1 15. 1 15. 2 23.
39. Dugo Selo 0 17. 2 14. 2 24.
40. Mladost 0 17. 2 14. 2 24.
41. TKD savez Herceg Bosne 0 17. 2 14. 2 24.
42. Velika Gorica 0 17. 2 14. 2 24.
43. Zapresic 0 17. 2 14. 2 24.
44. Prana 2 13. 0 17. 2 24.
45. RWK 2 13. 0 17. 2 24.
46. SABAC 2 13. 0 17. 2 24.
47. Wydad Frankfurt e. V. 2 13. 0 17. 2 24.
48. San Marino N.T. 2 14. 0 17. 2 25.
49. Oberndorf 0 17. 1 15. 1 26.
50. ATHLETIC CLUB AITHERAS 1 15. 0 17. 1 26.
51. DUBRAVA 0 17. 1 16. 1 27.
52. Humenné 0 17. 1 16. 1 27.
53. Team Tveita 0 17. 1 16. 1 27.
54. Team Zeljeznicar 0 17. 1 16. 1 27.
55. Tigar Zagreb 0 17. 1 16. 1 27.
56. Bosna Visoko 1 16. 0 17. 1 27.
57. OLYMPIC ART 1 16. 0 17. 1 27.
58. SK LACEK 1 16. 0 17. 1 27.
59.  STRASBOURG FRANCE 0 17. 0 17. 0 28.
60. A.C PERSEAS THESSALONIKI 0 17. 0 17. 0 28.
61. Albanet 0 17. 0 17. 0 28.
62. Allblacks Taekwondo 0 17. 0 17. 0 28.
63. ASD TAEKWONDO 16 0 17. 0 17. 0 28.
64. ATHLISIS EFKARPIAS 0 17. 0 17. 0 28.
65. AXEL MÜLLER 0 17. 0 17. 0 28.
66. Brcko 0 17. 0 17. 0 28.
67. Budapesti Honved 0 17. 0 17. 0 28.
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68. centro di lauro 0 17. 0 17. 0 28.
69. Crni Labudovi 0 17. 0 17. 0 28.
70. DIV KNIN 0 17. 0 17. 0 28.
71. DYUSSH 4 KAMENSKOE 0 17. 0 17. 0 28.
72. Elite Center 0 17. 0 17. 0 28.
73. EUROSPED 0 17. 0 17. 0 28.
74. Falcon Rimavska Sobota 0 17. 0 17. 0 28.
75. Fanatix SE 0 17. 0 17. 0 28.
76. Galeb Youth 0 17. 0 17. 0 28.
77. Gepard 0 17. 0 17. 0 28.
78. GROBNIK 0 17. 0 17. 0 28.
79. Herkules 0 17. 0 17. 0 28.
80. Herringen e.V. 0 17. 0 17. 0 28.
81. Ingelheim 0 17. 0 17. 0 28.
82. JASTREB 0 17. 0 17. 0 28.
83. KORYOSPORTS NL 0 17. 0 17. 0 28.
84. Krasniqi 0 17. 0 17. 0 28.
85. KS Centuria 0 17. 0 17. 0 28.
86. KSC Leopard 0 17. 0 17. 0 28.
87. KSZU 0 17. 0 17. 0 28.
88. Kwon Klopce 0 17. 0 17. 0 28.
89. LAV 0 17. 0 17. 0 28.
90. Letnjikovac 0 17. 0 17. 0 28.
91. Ljubija 0 17. 0 17. 0 28.
92. Monter 0 17. 0 17. 0 28.
93. Olimpic Verona 0 17. 0 17. 0 28.
94. Ostia 0 17. 0 17. 0 28.
95. Pantera HR 0 17. 0 17. 0 28.
96. Pol. Citta dei Ragazzi 0 17. 0 17. 0 28.
97. Real TKD Milano 0 17. 0 17. 0 28.
98. Ryong TKD SKP BA 0 17. 0 17. 0 28.
99. S.S. Lazio 0 17. 0 17. 0 28.

100. San Bartolomeo di Staglieno 0 17. 0 17. 0 28.
101. Sarajevo 0 17. 0 17. 0 28.
102. SC Gladiator 0 17. 0 17. 0 28.
103. SCUOLA GENOVA 0 17. 0 17. 0 28.
104. SSD Annozero 0 17. 0 17. 0 28.
105. ST KWAN 0 17. 0 17. 0 28.
106. SV Raisting 0 17. 0 17. 0 28.
107. Swisttal 0 17. 0 17. 0 28.
108. Taekwondo Academy 0 17. 0 17. 0 28.
109. Team Kimera 0 17. 0 17. 0 28.
110. Team Niederösterreich 0 17. 0 17. 0 28.
111. Team TUSA 0 17. 0 17. 0 28.
112. Tesanj 0 17. 0 17. 0 28.
113. Tešanj 0 17. 0 17. 0 28.
114. TG Wörth/Essenbach 0 17. 0 17. 0 28.
115. Triple F 0 17. 0 17. 0 28.
116. TSV Dachau 1865 0 17. 0 17. 0 28.
117. Ulcinj - Ulqini 0 17. 0 17. 0 28.
118. Wolf TKD 0 17. 0 17. 0 28.
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COMPETITION RESULTS

Cadets

Nr. Club Male Female Aggregate
1. Bayerische Taekwondo Union 12 5. 16 1. 28 1.
2. SCUOLA GENOVA 12 4. 13 3. 25 2.
3. TUBW-Team 16 1. 8 10. 24 3.
4. EUROSPED 4 12. 12 5. 16 4.
5. Galeb 13 2. 1 17. 14 5.
6. ATHLISIS EFKARPIAS-GREECE 0 19. 14 2. 14 6.
7. MARJAN 0 19. 14 2. 14 6.
8. ASTERIKS 3 14. 11 6. 14 6.
9. Pantera HR 12 4. 1 17. 13 7.

10. Herkules 13 3. 0 18. 13 7.
11. DIV KNIN 0 19. 13 4. 13 8.
12. SSD Annozero 12 4. 0 18. 12 9.
13. Letnjikovac 0 19. 11 6. 11 10.
14. Allblacks Taekwondo 0 19. 10 7. 10 11.
15. Ulcinj - Ulqini 9 8. 1 17. 10 11.
16. DJk sf lowick 10 6. 0 18. 10 11.
17. Swisttal 2 16. 8 9. 10 12.
18. SABAC 10 7. 0 18. 10 13.
19. SK LACEK 0 19. 9 8. 9 14.
20. ATHLETIC CLUB AITHERAS 9 8. 0 18. 9 14.
21. Susedgrad Sokol 8 9. 0 18. 8 15.
22. TKD savez Herceg Bosne 6 10. 1 16. 7 16.
23. KORYOSPORTS NL 0 19. 6 11. 6 17.
24. SC Gladiator 0 19. 6 11. 6 17.
25. Taekwondo Academy 1 18. 5 12. 6 17.
26. KSZU 0 19. 5 12. 5 18.
27. Elite Center 5 11. 0 18. 5 18.
28. Tešanj 5 11. 0 18. 5 18.
29. Team TUSA 4 12. 0 18. 4 19.
30. Tigar Zagreb 4 13. 0 18. 4 20.
31. ROU TEAM 2 16. 2 15. 4 21.
32. Slovenian N.T. 3 15. 1 16. 4 21.
33. OLYMPIC ART 3 14. 1 17. 4 21.
34. ASD TAEKWONDO 16 0 19. 3 13. 3 22.
35. Gepard 0 19. 3 13. 3 22.
36. Medvedgrad 0 19. 3 13. 3 22.
37. Karlovac 0 19. 2 14. 2 23.
38. Prana 0 19. 2 14. 2 23.
39. DUBRAVA 2 16. 0 18. 2 23.
40. Kwon Klopce 2 16. 0 18. 2 23.
41. SVG Reichenau-Innsbruck 2 16. 0 18. 2 23.
42. Wydad Frankfurt e. V. 2 16. 0 18. 2 23.
43. Metalac Zagreb 0 19. 2 15. 2 24.
44. A.C PERSEAS THESSALONIKI 1 18. 1 17. 2 24.
45. KSC Leopard 0 19. 1 16. 1 25.
46. TG Wörth/Essenbach 1 17. 0 18. 1 25.
47. Triple F 1 17. 0 18. 1 25.
48. Azija 0 19. 1 17. 1 26.
49. Brcko 0 19. 1 17. 1 26.
50. centro di lauro 0 19. 1 17. 1 26.
51. FOX 0 19. 1 17. 1 26.
52. LAV 0 19. 1 17. 1 26.
53. Monter 0 19. 1 17. 1 26.
54. TKELIT 0 19. 1 17. 1 26.
55. DYUSSH 4 KAMENSKOE 1 18. 0 18. 1 26.
56. F-158 1 18. 0 18. 1 26.
57. Orion 1 18. 0 18. 1 26.
58. Ryong TKD SKP BA 1 18. 0 18. 1 26.
59.  STRASBOURG FRANCE 0 19. 0 18. 0 27.
60. ABFT team 0 19. 0 18. 0 27.
61. Albanet 0 19. 0 18. 0 27.
62. Alnokhba Jordan Team 0 19. 0 18. 0 27.
63. ATHLISIS EFKARPIAS 0 19. 0 18. 0 27.
64. AXEL MÜLLER 0 19. 0 18. 0 27.
65. BANIJA PANDAS 0 19. 0 18. 0 27.
66. Bosna Visoko 0 19. 0 18. 0 27.
67. Budapesti Honved 0 19. 0 18. 0 27.
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68. Cambodia 0 19. 0 18. 0 27.
69. Center Stuttgart 0 19. 0 18. 0 27.
70. Crni Labudovi 0 19. 0 18. 0 27.
71. Dugo Selo 0 19. 0 18. 0 27.
72. Falcon Rimavska Sobota 0 19. 0 18. 0 27.
73. Fanatix SE 0 19. 0 18. 0 27.
74. Galeb Youth 0 19. 0 18. 0 27.
75. GROBNIK 0 19. 0 18. 0 27.
76. Haiti N.T. 0 19. 0 18. 0 27.
77. Herringen e.V. 0 19. 0 18. 0 27.
78. Humenné 0 19. 0 18. 0 27.
79. Ingelheim 0 19. 0 18. 0 27.
80. JASTREB 0 19. 0 18. 0 27.
81. Koryo Slavia 0 19. 0 18. 0 27.
82. Krasniqi 0 19. 0 18. 0 27.
83. KS Centuria 0 19. 0 18. 0 27.
84. Kum-Gang Berlin 0 19. 0 18. 0 27.
85. Kyiv City Team 0 19. 0 18. 0 27.
86. Ljubija 0 19. 0 18. 0 27.
87. Mladost 0 19. 0 18. 0 27.
88. MTK 0 19. 0 18. 0 27.
89. Oberndorf 0 19. 0 18. 0 27.
90. OLIMP_MONTENEGRO 0 19. 0 18. 0 27.
91. Olimpic 0 19. 0 18. 0 27.
92. Olimpic Verona 0 19. 0 18. 0 27.
93. Olympic Knin 0 19. 0 18. 0 27.
94. Ostia 0 19. 0 18. 0 27.
95. Pol. Citta dei Ragazzi 0 19. 0 18. 0 27.
96. Real TKD Milano 0 19. 0 18. 0 27.
97. RWK 0 19. 0 18. 0 27.
98. S.S. Lazio 0 19. 0 18. 0 27.
99. San Bartolomeo di Staglieno 0 19. 0 18. 0 27.

100. San Marino N.T. 0 19. 0 18. 0 27.
101. Sarajevo 0 19. 0 18. 0 27.
102. SC Phoenix 0 19. 0 18. 0 27.
103. Solingen e.V 0 19. 0 18. 0 27.
104. ST KWAN 0 19. 0 18. 0 27.
105. SV Raisting 0 19. 0 18. 0 27.
106. Team Besa 0 19. 0 18. 0 27.
107. Team Kimera 0 19. 0 18. 0 27.
108. Team Niederösterreich 0 19. 0 18. 0 27.
109. Team Tveita 0 19. 0 18. 0 27.
110. Team Zeljeznicar 0 19. 0 18. 0 27.
111. Tesanj 0 19. 0 18. 0 27.
112. Tirana Taekwondo 0 19. 0 18. 0 27.
113. TSV Dachau 1865 0 19. 0 18. 0 27.
114. Velika Gorica 0 19. 0 18. 0 27.
115. Viner Civi 0 19. 0 18. 0 27.
116. Wolf TKD 0 19. 0 18. 0 27.
117. Zaporizhiya R.T. 0 19. 0 18. 0 27.
118. Zapresic 0 19. 0 18. 0 27.
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